
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

               
               

 
 

                
                

 

 
 
 

  
  

                
                

 
 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

               
                
                

 
 

                
                

CtyName ContractorName Phone busaddress1 busaddress2 buscity busstate buszipcode Services 
Albany Albany Jewish Community Ctr 518-438-6651   340 Whitehall L Albany ny 12208 Congregate Meals 
Albany Colonie Senior Service Centers 518-372-5667  6 Winners Circ Colonie NY 12205 Congregate Meals 
Albany Green Island Senior Center 518-272-7262    5 George Stree Green Island NY 12183 Congregate Meals 
Albany Peter Young Industries 518-463-1121   575 Broadway Menands NY 12204 Home Delivered Meals 
Albany Senior Projects of Ravena 518-756-8593   9 Bruno Blvd Ravena NY 12143 Congregate Meals 
Albany Senior Projects of Ravena 518-756-8593   9 Bruno Blvd Ravena NY 12143 Home Delivered Meals 
Albany Senior Service Centers of the Albany Area, Inc. 518-465-3322   32 Essex Street Albany NY 12206 Congregate Meals 
Albany Senior Service Centers of the Albany Area, Inc. 518-465-3322   32 Essex Street Albany NY 12206 Home Delivered Meals 
Albany TBD 162 Washingto NULL Albany NY 12210 Congregate Meals 
Albany TBD 162 Washingto NULL Albany NY 12210 Home Delivered Meals 
Allegany Good Times of Olean 716-379-8210 1 Leisure Lane NULL Olean NY 14760 Congregate Meals 
Allegany Good Times of Olean 716-379-8210 1 Leisure Lane NULL Olean NY 14760 Home Delivered Meals 
Broome Broome Co Central Foods &Nutrition Services 607-778-2151 4400 Old Vesta Vestal NY 13850 Congregate Meals 
Broome Broome Co Central Foods &Nutrition Services 607-778-2151 4400 Old Vesta Vestal NY 13850 Home Delivered Meals 
Broome Jeanne Stracuzzi, R.D. 93 Riley Rd Windsor NY 13865 Congregate Meals 
Broome Jeanne Stracuzzi, R.D. 93 Riley Rd Windsor NY 13865 Home Delivered Meals 
Broome Johnson City Senior Center 607-797-3145   30 Brocton Ave Johnson City NY 13790 Congregate Meals 
Broome To Be Determined - RFP pending NULL NULL NULL NULL NULL NULL Congregate Meals 
Broome To Be Determined - RFP pending NULL NULL NULL NULL NULL NULL Home Delivered Meals 
Cattaraugus Cattaraugus Community Action, Inc. 716-945-1041 25 Jefferson Str Salamanca NY 14779 Home Delivered Meals 
Cattaraugus Healthy Community Alliance 716-532-1010 1 School Street Gowanda NY 14070 Congregate Meals 
Cattaraugus Healthy Community Alliance 716-532-1010 1 School Street Gowanda NY 14070 Home Delivered Meals 
Cattaraugus Medatrition, LLC 716-372-0141 1656 Haskell Ro NULL Olean NY 14760 Congregate Meals 
Cattaraugus Medatrition, LLC 716-372-0141 1656 Haskell Ro NULL Olean NY 14760 Home Delivered Meals 
Cayuga Advanced Institutional Support Services, LLC 3156712380 700 E. Brighton Syracuse NY 13205 Congregate Meals 
Cayuga Advanced Institutional Support Services, LLC 3156712380 700 E. Brighton Syracuse NY 13205 Home Delivered Meals 
Chautauqua Brooks Hospital 529 Central Ave Dunkirk NY 14048-2514 Congregate Meals 
Chautauqua Brooks Hospital 529 Central Ave Dunkirk NY 14048-2514 Home Delivered Meals 
Chautauqua Cassadaga Shur-Fine (716) 595-3232 8038 ROUTE 60 NULL Cassadaga NY 14718-9604 Congregate Meals 
Chautauqua Central Station Restaurant (716) 366-8463 332 CENTRAL A NULL Dunkirk NY 14048 Congregate Meals 
Chautauqua Chautauqua Harbor House (716) 224-1112 95 W LAKE RD NULL Mayville NY 14757 Congregate Meals 
Chautauqua Meals on Wheels of Jamestown Area, Inc 716-488-9119 3045 Fluvanna PO Box 56 Jamestown NY 14702-0056 Congregate Meals 
Chautauqua Meals on Wheels of Jamestown Area, Inc 716-488-9119 3045 Fluvanna PO Box 56 Jamestown NY 14702-0056 Home Delivered Meals 
Chautauqua Meeder's Restaurant (716) 318-0294 19 EAST MAIN SNULL Ripley NY 14775 Congregate Meals 
Chautauqua Sinclairville 76ers, Inc 716-962-5462 PO Box 426 Sinclairville NY 14782-0426 Congregate Meals 
Chautauqua Sinclairville 76ers, Inc 716-962-5462 PO Box 426 Sinclairville NY 14782-0426 Home Delivered Meals 
Chautauqua The Springs Restaurant (716) 386-4093 PO BOX 263 NULL DEWITTVILLE NY 14728-0263 Congregate Meals 
Chautauqua UPMC Chautauqua at WCA 716-664-8436 207 Foote Ave PO Box 840 Jamestown NY 14701-0840 Congregate Meals 
Chautauqua UPMC Chautauqua at WCA 716-664-8436 207 Foote Ave PO Box 840 Jamestown NY 14701-0840 Home Delivered Meals 
Chemung Ithaca Dispatch Inc 607-737-6191 dba Total Trans 103 W 3rd St Elmira NY 14901 Congregate Meals 
Chemung Meals on Wheels of Chemung County, Inc. 607-734-9535   409 WIlliam Str Elmira NY 14901 Congregate Meals 
Chemung Meals on Wheels of Chemung County, Inc. 607-734-9535   409 WIlliam Str Elmira NY 14901 Home Delivered Meals 
Chemung To Be Determined (Congregate Site Managers)  George Bragg T Edward Flannery Apartments  Elmira NY 14901 Congregate Meals 
Chenango Chenango County Sheriff Dept 279 County Rd NULL Norwich NY 13815 Congregate Meals 
Chenango Chenango County Sheriff Dept 279 County Rd NULL Norwich NY 13815 Home Delivered Meals 
Chenango Debra Zampetti, RD 607-337-1770 5 Court St NULL Norwich NY 13815 Congregate Meals 
Chenango Debra Zampetti, RD 607-337-1770 5 Court St NULL Norwich NY 13815 Home Delivered Meals 
Chenango First Transit 607-334-7433   102 Leilani's W NULL Norwich NY 13815 Congregate Meals 
Chenango First Transit 607-334-7433   102 Leilani's W NULL Norwich NY 13815 Home Delivered Meals 
Clinton Adirondack Community Action Program of Essex Co 518-873-3207   7572 Court Stre PO Box 848 Elizabethtown NY 12932 Home Delivered Meals 
Clinton Senior Citizens Council of Clinton County 518-563-6180   5139 N Catheri NULL Plattsburgh NY 12901- Congregate Meals 
Clinton Senior Citizens Council of Clinton County 518-563-6180   5139 N Catheri NULL Plattsburgh NY 12901- Home Delivered Meals 
Columbia Dawn Meyer 518-828-8412   169 Mt. Merino Hudson NY 12534 Congregate Meals 
Columbia Dawn Meyer 518-828-8412   169 Mt. Merino Hudson NY 12534 Home Delivered Meals 
Columbia TBD  TBd TBD NY 12534 Congregate Meals 
Columbia TBD  TBd TBD NY 12534 Home Delivered Meals 



 
 

                
                
                
                
                
                
                

                   
                
                

                
               
               

 
 
 
 

 
 

                
                

 
 
 
 

                
                

 
 

Cortland Rural Roots Nutrition PLLC 607-222-0447 1672 Pompey C NULL Fabius NY 13063 Congregate Meals 
Cortland Rural Roots Nutrition PLLC 607-222-0447 1672 Pompey C NULL Fabius NY 13063 Home Delivered Meals 
Delaware Delaware Opportunities 607-746-1600   35430 State Hig Hamden NY 13782 Congregate Meals 
Delaware Delaware Opportunities 607-746-1600   35430 State Hig Hamden NY 13782 Home Delivered Meals 
Delaware Kelly Tiderencel 607-643-3303   588 West Stree NULL Oneonta NY 13820 Congregate Meals 
Delaware Kelly Tiderencel 607-643-3303   588 West Stree NULL Oneonta NY 13820 Home Delivered Meals 
Dutchess Bateman Senior Meals  3110 West Pin Lafayette LA 70508 Congregate Meals 
Dutchess Bateman Senior Meals  3110 West Pin Lafayette LA 70508 Home Delivered Meals 
Dutchess Dutchess County Community Action Agency 77 Cannon Stre Poughkeepsie NY 12601 Home Delivered Meals 
Erie  Meals On Wheels for Western New York, Inc. 100 James E. Ca Buffalo NY 14206 Congregate Meals 
Erie  Meals On Wheels for Western New York, Inc. 100 James E. Ca Buffalo NY 14206 Home Delivered Meals 
Erie  TBD  TBD  Buffalo NY 14202 Congregate Meals 
Erie  TBD  TBD  Buffalo NY 14202 Home Delivered Meals 
Erie Amherst Meals on Wheels Inc 7166363065 370 John James NULL Amherst NY 14228 Home Delivered Meals 
Erie Amherst Senior Services, Town of 370 John James Amherst NY 14228 Congregate Meals 
Erie Kenmore Town of Tonawanda Meals on Wheels, Inc. 169 Sheridan P NULL Tonawanda NY 14150 Congregate Meals 
Erie Kenmore Town of Tonawanda Meals on Wheels, Inc. 169 Sheridan P NULL Tonawanda NY 14150 Home Delivered Meals 
Erie Purfoods Inc. dba Mom's Meals Nourish Care 888-343-8020 3210 SE Corpor NULL Ankeny IA 50021 Home Delivered Meals 
Erie Salvation Army, Inc 960 Main St Buffalo NY 14209 Congregate Meals 
Essex Adirondack Community Action Program 7572 Court Stre PO Box 848 Elizabethtown NY 12932 Congregate Meals 
Essex Adirondack Community Action Program 7572 Court Stre PO Box 848 Elizabethtown NY 12932 Home Delivered Meals 
Franklin Adirondack Adult Center Inc. 518-359-9070 179 Demars Blv NULL Tupper Lake NY 12986 Congregate Meals 
Franklin Adirondack Adult Center Inc. 518-359-9070 179 Demars Blv NULL Tupper Lake NY 12986 Home Delivered Meals 
Franklin Brushton Moira Senior Citizens Inc. 518-529-7314 1328 Washingt NULL Brushton NY 12916 Congregate Meals 
Franklin Brushton Moira Senior Citizens Inc. 518-529-7314 1328 Washingt NULL Brushton NY 12916 Home Delivered Meals 
Franklin Burke Adult Center Inc. NULL 1040 East Main NULL Burke NY 12917 Congregate Meals 
Franklin Burke Adult Center Inc. NULL 1040 East Main NULL Burke NY 12917 Home Delivered Meals 
Franklin Constable Adult Center Inc. 518-483-0561 15897 State Ro NULL Constable NY 12926 Congregate Meals 
Franklin Constable Adult Center Inc. 518-483-0561 15897 State Ro NULL Constable NY 12926 Home Delivered Meals 
Franklin Fort Covington Adult Center 518-358-4895 2526 Chateaug NULL Fort Covington NY 12937 Congregate Meals 
Franklin Fort Covington Adult Center 518-358-4895 2526 Chateaug NULL Fort Covington NY 12937 Home Delivered Meals 
Franklin Franklin Co Assoc/Sr Citizens 518-481-1525   355 West Main Malone NY 12953 Congregate Meals 
Franklin Franklin Co Assoc/Sr Citizens 518-481-1525   355 West Main Malone NY 12953 Home Delivered Meals 
Franklin Lisa Keyes RD 518-481-1534   92 Campsite Ro Schuyler Falls NY 12985 Congregate Meals 
Franklin Lisa Keyes RD 518-481-1534   92 Campsite Ro Schuyler Falls NY 12985 Home Delivered Meals 
Franklin Malone Adult Center Inc. 51-483-6611 14906 State Ro NULL Malone NY 12953 Congregate Meals 
Franklin Malone Adult Center Inc. 51-483-6611 14906 State Ro NULL Malone NY 12953 Home Delivered Meals 
Franklin Saranac Lake Adult Center Inc. 518-891-2980 136 Broadway NULL Saranac Lake NY 12983 Congregate Meals 
Franklin Saranac Lake Adult Center Inc. 518-891-2980 136 Broadway NULL Saranac Lake NY 12983 Home Delivered Meals 
Franklin St. Regis Falls Adult Center Inc. 518-856-9861 26 North River NULL St. REgis Falls NY 12980 Congregate Meals 
Franklin St. Regis Falls Adult Center Inc. 518-856-9861 26 North River NULL St. REgis Falls NY 12980 Home Delivered Meals 
Fulton Kingsboro Catering\Lexington Center 127 E State St Gloversville NY 12078 Congregate Meals 
Fulton Kingsboro Catering\Lexington Center 127 E State St Gloversville NY 12078 Home Delivered Meals 
Genesee Dietitian - Ellen Foster 5854 33 Willmont Str Rochester NY 14609 Congregate Meals 
Genesee Dietitian - Ellen Foster 5854 33 Willmont Str Rochester NY 14609 Home Delivered Meals 
Genesee The Arc of Genesee-Orleans 5853431123 64 Walnut St Batavia NY 14020 Congregate Meals 
Genesee The Arc of Genesee-Orleans 5853431123 64 Walnut St Batavia NY 14020 Home Delivered Meals 
Greene Bryant Nutrition PLLC 518-821-8603 2 Sherman Pott NULL Ghent, NY 120 NULL NULL Congregate Meals 
Greene Bryant Nutrition PLLC 518-821-8603 2 Sherman Pott NULL Ghent, NY 120 NULL NULL Home Delivered Meals 
Greene Delaware Opportunities 47 Main Street Delhi NY 12143 Home Delivered Meals 
Greene Senior Projects of Ravena P.O. Box 142 Ravena NY 12143 Home Delivered Meals 
Herkimer American Food & Vending 3153133672 124 Metropolit NULL Syracuse Ny 13088 Congregate Meals 
Herkimer American Food & Vending 3153133672 124 Metropolit NULL Syracuse Ny 13088 Home Delivered Meals 
Herkimer Crazy Otto's Empire Diner 3158668801 100 W Albany S NULL Herkimer NY 13350 Home Delivered Meals 
Herkimer Pur Foods LLC dba Moms Meals 515-529-6150 3210 SE Corpor NULL Ankeny IA 50021 Home Delivered Meals 
Herkimer Red Door Dairy Store 3158223493 428 Brace Rd West Winfield NY 13491 Congregate Meals 
Herkimer Red Door Dairy Store 3158223493 428 Brace Rd West Winfield NY 13491 Home Delivered Meals 



 
 
 

 
 

  
  

  
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
  
 
 

                
 
 

  
                 

 
 
 

                
                
                
               
               
                
                
                
                
                

                
                
                
                

              

            
  

 

Herkimer Shannon Davis, RD, CDN 6074354756 4340 State High Hartwick NY 13348 Home Delivered Meals 
Jefferson Prestige Services, Inc. 315-686-4440   743 Pierce Road Clifton Park NY 12065 Congregate Meals 
Jefferson Prestige Services, Inc. 315-686-4440   743 Pierce Road Clifton Park NY 12065 Home Delivered Meals 
Lewis McManus Hotel 315-348-8542   4103 Center St. NULL Lyons Falls NY 13368 Congregate Meals 
Lewis McManus Hotel 315-348-8542   4103 Center St. NULL Lyons Falls NY 13368 Home Delivered Meals 
Lewis Theresa Sullivan dba Osceola Outpost 315-599-4094   2107 Osceola R Camden NY 13316 Congregate Meals 
Lewis Theresa Sullivan dba Osceola Outpost 315-599-4094   2107 Osceola R Camden NY 13316 Home Delivered Meals 
Livingston Cornell Cooperative Extension of Livingston County 5852435420 3 Murray Hill D NULL Mt. Morris NY 14510 Congregate Meals 
Livingston Cornell Cooperative Extension of Livingston County 5852435420 3 Murray Hill D NULL Mt. Morris NY 14510 Home Delivered Meals 
Livingston Morrison Management Specialists, Inc. 251-461-3020 4721 Morrison Mobile AL 36625 Congregate Meals 
Livingston Morrison Management Specialists, Inc. 251-461-3020 4721 Morrison Mobile AL 36625 Home Delivered Meals 
Monroe Association for the Blind/Goodwill Industries 585-695-5790 422 S. Clinton A Rochester NY 14620 Congregate Meals 
Monroe Catholic Family Center - Aging and Adult Services 585-232-1840 30 N. Clinton Av Rochester NY 14604 Home Delivered Meals 
Monroe Charles Settlement House 585-227-0810 445 Jay Street Rochester NY 14611 Congregate Meals 
Monroe Chili, Senior Center (Town of Chili) 585-889-6120 3235 Chili Aven Rochester, NY 14624 Congregate Meals 
Monroe Community Place of Greater Rochester 585-327-7200 145 Parsells Av Rochester, NY 14609 Congregate Meals 
Monroe Coordinated Care Services Inc.(CCSI) 585-613-7677 1099 Jay St Rochester NY 14611 Congregate Meals 
Monroe Greece, Community & Senior Center (Town of Greece) 585-723-2335 1 Vince Tofany NULL Boulevard NY 14616 Congregate Meals 
Monroe Henrietta, Senior Center (Town of Henrietta) 585-359-7024 475 Calkins Roa Henrietta, NY 14467 Congregate Meals 
Monroe Ibero American Action League (Centro de Oro) 585-256-8900 817 E. Main St Rochester NY 14609 Congregate Meals 
Monroe Irondequoit Parks & Rec. (Town of Irondequoit) 585-336-6070 154 Pinegrove A Rochester NY 14617 Congregate Meals 
Monroe Lifespan of Greater Rochester, Inc. 585-244-8400 1900 S. Clinton Rochester NY 14620 Congregate Meals 
Monroe Lifetime Assistance (Sweden Senior Center) 585-426-4120 425 Paul Road Rochester, NY 14624 Congregate Meals 
Monroe MARC of Baden Street Settlement of Rochester 585-325-4910 96 Vienna St Rochester NY 14605 Congregate Meals 
Monroe Monroe Community Hospital  435 E. Henriett Rochester, NY 14620 Congregate Meals 
Monroe Montgomery Neighborhood Center, Inc. (SWAN) 585-436-8201 10 Cady St Rochester NY 14608 Congregate Meals 
Monroe Ogden, Town of (Senior Center) 585-617-6120 269 Ogden Cen Spencerport NY 14559 Congregate Meals 
Monroe Parma, Town of (Hilton-Parma Senior Center) 585-392-9030 59 Henry Street NULL Hilton, NY 14468 Congregate Meals 
Monroe Pittsford, Town of (Senior Center) 585-248-6225 3750 Monroe A Pittsford, NY 14534 Congregate Meals 
Monroe To Be Determined  435 East Henri  Rochester NY 14620 Congregate Meals 
Monroe UR Medicine HomeCare (Meals on Wheels) 585-274-4239 2180 Empire Bl Webster NY 14580 Home Delivered Meals 
Monroe Webster, Town of Parks & Rec. Dept (Senior Ctr) 585-872-7103 1350 Chiyoda D Webster, NY 14580 Congregate Meals 
Monroe Wheatland, Town of (Senior Center) 585-889-1553 22 Main St Scottsville NY 14546 Congregate Meals 
Montgomery Trinity Services 774-242-1584   380 Scarlet Bou NULL Oldsmar FL 34677 Congregate Meals 
Montgomery Trinity Services 774-242-1584   380 Scarlet Bou NULL Oldsmar FL 34677 Home Delivered Meals 
Nassau Catholic Charities of the Diocese of Rockville Cen 90 Cherry Lane Hicksville NY 11801- Congregate Meals 
Nassau Catholic Charities of the Diocese of Rockville Cen 90 Cherry Lane Hicksville NY 11801- Home Delivered Meals 
Nassau City of Glen Cove Glen St Glen Cove 1 11542- Congregate Meals 
Nassau EAC Inc Suite 608 50 Clinton St. Hempstead 1 11550 Congregate Meals 
Nassau EAC Inc Suite 608 50 Clinton St. Hempstead 1 11550 Home Delivered Meals 
Nassau Family & Children's Assn. 100 East Old Co Mineola 1 11501 Congregate Meals 
Nassau Great Neck Sr Cit Ctr Inc 80 Grace Ave Great Neck 1 11024- Congregate Meals 
Nassau Herricks UFSDHerricks Sr Center 999 Herricks Rd New Hyde Par 1 11040- Congregate Meals 
Nassau Hispanic Brotherhood of Rockville Centre 59 Clinton Aven Rockville Centr 1 11570- Congregate Meals 
Nassau Life Enrichment Center of Oyster Bay, Inc. 45 East Main St Oyster Bay 1 11771- Congregate Meals 
Nassau New Horizon Couneling Center 718-845-2620   108-19 Rockaw NULL Ozone Park NY 11420 Congregate Meals 
Nassau Salvation Army 66 Church St. Freeport 1 11520 Congregate Meals 
Nassau Salvation Army 66 Church St. Freeport 1 11520 Home Delivered Meals 
Nassau Senior Citizens of Westbury Center 360 Post Ave Westbury 1 11590- Congregate Meals 
Nassau Sid Jacobson JCC 300 Forest Driv East Hills 1 11548 Congregate Meals 
New York City AGUDATH ISRAEL OF AMERICA COMMUNITY SERVICES INC 212-797-9000 42 BROADWAY NULL NEW YORK            NY 10004 Congregate Meals 
New York City ALLEN AME CHURCH ALLEN COMMUNITY SENIOR CENTER 718-658-0980 166-01 LINDEN NULL JAMAICA NY 11434 Congregate Meals 
New York City ALPHA PHI ALPHA SENIOR CITIZENS CENTER INC 718-528-8238 220-01 LINDEN NULL CAMBRIA HEIG NY 11411 Congregate Meals 
New York City AMERICAN ITALIAN COALITION OF ORGANIZATIONS INC\AM347-267-1196 5901 13TH AVE NULL BROOKLYN NY 11219 Congregate Meals 
New York City ARC XVI FORT WASHINGTON INC 212-781-5700 4111 BROADWANULL NEW YORK            NY 10033 Congregate Meals 
New York City ASSOCIATION OF BLACK SOCIAL WORKERS INC 212-749-8400 1969 MADISON NULL NEW YORK            NY 10035 Congregate Meals 
New York City BAY RIDGE CENTER INC 718-748-0650 411 OVINGTON NULL BROOKLYN NY 11209 Congregate Meals 



               
            

             
  

                 
               

             
             

             
 

            
            

               
 

  
                
                

             
            
            

                 
            

              
  
  

             
 

  

  
 

            
  
  

            
               

 
              

 
              

 

New York City BAY RIDGE CENTER INC 718-748-0650 411 OVINGTON NULL BROOKLYN NY 11209 Home Delivered Meals 
New York City BEDFORD PARK MULTI-SERVICE CENTER FOR SENIOR CITIZE718-365-3725 243 EAST 204THNULL BRONX NY 10458 Congregate Meals 
New York City BERGEN BASIN COMM DEV CORP/DBA MILLENNIUM DEVE 718-444-0101 2331 BERGEN A NULL BROOKLYN NY 11234 Congregate Meals 
New York City BERGEN BEACH YOUTH ORGANIZATION INC 718-531-6600 2335 BERGEN A NULL BROOKLYN NY 11234 Congregate Meals 
New York City BOWERY RESIDENTS COMMITTEE INC 212-803-5700 131 WEST 25TH NULL NEW YORK            NY 10001 Congregate Meals 
New York City BRONX HOUSE INC 718-792-1800 990 PELHAM PANULL BRONX NY 10461 Congregate Meals 
New York City BRONXWORKS INC 646-393-4000 60 EAST TREMO NULL BRONX NY 10453 Congregate Meals 
New York City BROOKLYN CHINESE-AMERICAN ASSOCIATION 718-438-0008 5002 8TH AVEN NULL BROOKLYN NY 11220 Congregate Meals 
New York City BROOKLYN SECTION NATIONAL COUNCIL OF JEWISH WOM 718-627-7680 1001 QUENTIN NULL BROOKLYN NY 11223 Congregate Meals 
New York City BROOKS SENIOR CENTER 718-658-8822 143-22 109TH A NULL JAMAICA NY 11435 Congregate Meals 
New York City CANAAN BAPTIST CHURCH OF CHRIST 212-866-0301 132 WEST 116T NULL NEW YORK            NY 10026 Congregate Meals 
New York City CATHOLIC CHARITIES NEIGHBORHOOD SERVICES INC 718-722-6095 191 JORALEMO NULL BROOKLYN NY 11201 Congregate Meals 
New York City CATHOLIC CHARITIES NEIGHBORHOOD SERVICES INC 718-722-6095 191 JORALEMO NULL BROOKLYN NY 11201 Home Delivered Meals 
New York City CATHOLIC CHARITIES OF STATEN ISLAND, INC. 718-448-5757 6581 HYLAND B NULL STATEN ISLANDNY 10309 Congregate Meals 
New York City CENTRAL HARLEM SENIOR CITIZENS CENTERS, INC. 212-926-4871 34 WEST 134TH NULL NEW YORK            NY 10037 Congregate Meals 
New York City CHARLES A WALBURG MULTI SERVICE ORGANIZATION INC 212-222-2552 163 WEST 125T NULL NEW YORK            NY 10027 Congregate Meals 
New York City CHARLES A WALBURG MULTI SERVICE ORGANIZATION INC 212-222-2552 163 WEST 125T NULL NEW YORK            NY 10027 Home Delivered Meals 
New York City CHILD DEVELOPMENT CENTER OF THE MOSHOLU-MONTEF 718-882-4000 3450 DEKALB A NULL BRONX NY 10467 Congregate Meals 
New York City CHINESE-AMERICAN PLANNING COUNCIL INC 212-941-0920 150 ELIZABETH NULL NEW YORK            NY 10012 Congregate Meals 
New York City CITIZENS CARE COMMITTEE INC  212-666-9220 146 SAINT NICH NULL NEW YORK            NY 10026 Congregate Meals 
New York City CITYMEALS-ON-WHEELS  646-866-6296 355 LEXINGTON NULL NEW YORK            NY 10017 Home Delivered Meals 
New York City COMMUNITY AGENCY FOR SENIOR CITIZENS INC 718-981-6226 56 BAY STREET                        NULL STATEN ISLAND NY 10301 Congregate Meals 
New York City CONVENT AVENUE BAPTIST CHURCH 212-234-6767 420 WEST 145T NULL NEW YORK            NY 10031 Congregate Meals 
New York City CORONA CONGREGATIONAL CHURCH 718-335-8185 102-18 34TH AVNULL CORONA NY 11368 Congregate Meals 
New York City CORONA CONGREGATIONAL CHURCH 718-335-8185 102-18 34TH AVNULL CORONA NY 11368 Home Delivered Meals 
New York City COTHOA LUNCHEON CLUB INC  212-928-2324 2005 AMSTERD NULL NEW YORK            NY 10032 Congregate Meals 
New York City CROWN HEIGHTS PRESERVATION CORP 718-774-9213 483 ALBANY AV NULL BROOKLYN NY 11203 Congregate Meals 
New York City CYPRESS HILLS-FULTON STREET SENIOR CITIZENS CENTER IN718-647-7539 3208 FULTON S NULL BROOKLYN NY 11208 Congregate Meals 
New York City DORCHESTER SENIOR CITIZENS CENTER INC 718-941-6700 1419 DORCHES NULL BROOKLYN NY 11226 Congregate Meals 
New York City EAST HARLEM COUNCIL FOR HUMAN SERVICES INC 212-289-6650 2265 THIRD AV NULL NEW YORK            NY 10035 Congregate Meals 
New York City EAST SIDE HOUSE INC 718-665-5250 337 ALEXANDE NULL BRONX NY 10454 Congregate Meals 
New York City EDITH AND CARL MARKS JEWISH COMMUNITY HOUSE OF B 718-331-6800 7802 BAY PARK NULL BROOKLYN NY 11214 Congregate Meals 
New York City ELMCOR YOUTH & ADULT ACTIVITIES INC 718-651-0096 33-16 108TH ST NULL CORONA NY 11368 Congregate Meals 
New York City ENCORE COMMUNITY SERVICES 212-581-2910 239 WEST 49TH NULL NEW YORK            NY 10019 Congregate Meals 
New York City ENCORE COMMUNITY SERVICES 212-581-2910 239 WEST 49TH NULL NEW YORK            NY 10019 Home Delivered Meals 
New York City FIND AID FOR THE AGED  212-874-0300 160 WEST 71ST NULL NEW YORK            NY 10023 Congregate Meals 
New York City FOOD BANK FOR NEW YORK CITY 212-566-7855 39 BROADWAY NULL NEW YORK         NY 10006 Congregate Meals 
New York City FORT GREENE COUNCIL 718-638-6910 966 FULTON ST NULL BROOKLYN NY 11238 Congregate Meals 
New York City GODDARD-RIVERSIDE COMMUNITY CENTER 212-873-6600 593 COLUMBUSNULL NEW YORK            NY 10024 Congregate Meals 
New York City GRAND STREET SETTLEMENT INC 646-201-4212 80 PITT STREET                       NULL NEW YORK            NY 10002 Congregate Meals 
New York City GREENWICH HOUSE, INC. 212-991-0003 122 WEST 27TH NULL NEW YORK            NY 10001 Congregate Meals 
New York City HAMILTON MADISON HOUSE INC 212-349-3724 253 SOUTH STR NULL NEW YORK            NY 10002 Congregate Meals 
New York City HANAC, INC. 212-840-8005 49 WEST 45TH NULL NEW YORK            NY 10036 Congregate Meals 
New York City HEIGHTS AND HILLS, INC. 718-596-8789 57 WILLOUGHB NULL BROOKLYN NY 11201 Congregate Meals 
New York City HENRY STREET SETTLEMENT 212-473-1474 265 HENRY STR NULL NEW YORK            NY 10002 Congregate Meals 
New York City HENRY STREET SETTLEMENT 212-473-1474 265 HENRY STR NULL NEW YORK            NY 10002 Home Delivered Meals 
New York City HOMECREST COMMUNITY SERVICES INC 718-376-4036 1413 AVENUE T NULL BROOKLYN NY 11229 Congregate Meals 
New York City HOPE OF ISRAEL SENIOR CITIZENS CENTER INC 718-665-8400 1068 GERARD A NULL BRONX NY 10452 Congregate Meals 
New York City HUDSON GUILD  212-760-9800 441 WEST 26TH NULL NEW YORK            NY 10001 Congregate Meals 
New York City INDIA HOME INC 917-288-7600 69-55 260TH PL NULL FLORAL PARK NY 11004 Congregate Meals 
New York City INSTITUTE FOR THE PUERTO RICAN HISPANIC ELDERLY 212-677-4181 413 EAST 120THNULL NEW YORK NY 10035 Congregate Meals 
New York City ITALIAN SENIOR CITIZENS CENTER 718-335-7272 83-20 QUEENS NULL ELMHURST NY 11373 Congregate Meals 
New York City JACOB A RIIS NEIGHBORHOOD SETTLEMENT 718-784 7447 10-25 41ST AVE NULL LONG ISLAND C NY 11101 Congregate Meals 
New York City JAMAICA SERVICE PROGRAM FOR OLDER ADULTS INC 718-657-6695 92-47 165TH ST NULL JAMAICA NY 11433 Congregate Meals 
New York City JEWISH ASSOCIATION FOR SERVICES FOR THE AGED 212-273-5270 247 WEST 37TH NULL NEW YORK            NY 10018 Congregate Meals 
New York City JEWISH ASSOCIATION FOR SERVICES FOR THE AGED 212-273-5270 247 WEST 37TH NULL NEW YORK            NY 10018 Home Delivered Meals 
New York City JEWISH COMMUNITY CENTER OF STATEN ISLAND INC 718-475-5235 1466 MANOR R NULL STATEN ISLAND NY 10314 Congregate Meals 



            
            

                  

  
 

 

               
               

 
               

            

                
                

 
            
            

               

             
  

  
                 

             
            

 
 

             
              

             
                         
                         

           

               
            

 
 

             
 

             
             

New York City JEWISH COMMUNITY COUNCIL OF GREATER CONEY ISLAND 718-449-5000 3001 WEST 37T NULL BROOKLYN NY 11224 Congregate Meals 
New York City JEWISH COMMUNITY COUNCIL OF GREATER CONEY ISLAND 718-449-5000 3001 WEST 37T NULL BROOKLYN NY 11224 Home Delivered Meals 
New York City KIPS BAY BOYS AND GIRLS CLUB 718-893-8600 1930 RANDALL NULL BRONX NY 10473 Congregate Meals 
New York City KOREAN COMMUNITY SERVICES OF METROPOLITAN NEW Y718-939-6137 203-05 32ND A NULL BAYSIDE NY 11361 Congregate Meals 
New York City LENOX HILL NEIGHBORHOOD HOUSE INC 212-744-5022 331 EAST 70TH NULL NEW YORK            NY 10021 Congregate Meals 
New York City LINCOLN SQUARE NEIGHBORHOOD CENTER INC 212-874-0860 250 WEST 65TH NULL NEW YORK            NY 10023 Congregate Meals 
New York City MEALS ON WHEELS OF STATEN ISLAND INC 718-727-4435 304 PORT RICH NULL STATEN ISLAND NY 10302 Home Delivered Meals 
New York City MERRILL PARK CIVIC ASSOCIATION INC 718-978-8352 137-57 FARMERNULL SPRINGFIELD G NY 11434 Congregate Meals 
New York City MID BRONX SENIOR CITIZENS COUNCIL INC 718-588-8200 900 GRAND CO NULL BRONX NY 10451 Congregate Meals 
New York City MID BRONX SENIOR CITIZENS COUNCIL INC 718-588-8200 900 GRAND CO NULL BRONX NY 10451 Home Delivered Meals 
New York City NEW YORK FOUNDATION FOR SENIOR CITIZENS INC 212-962-7653 11 PARK PLACE NULL NEW YORK            NY 10007 Congregate Meals 
New York City NORTHEAST BRONX SENIOR CITIZEN CENTER INC 718-892-6090 2968 BRUCKNE NULL BRONX NY 10465 Congregate Meals 
New York City PETER CARDELLA SENIOR CITIZEN CENTER INC 718-497 2908 68-52 FRESH PO NULL RIDGEWOOD           NY 11385 Congregate Meals 
New York City PETER CARDELLA SENIOR CITIZEN CENTER INC 718-497 2908 68-52 FRESH PO NULL RIDGEWOOD           NY 11385 Home Delivered Meals 
New York City POLISH & SLAVIC CENTER INC  718-383-5290 177 KENT STRE NULL BROOKLYN NY 11222 Congregate Meals 
New York City PRESBYTERIAN SENIOR SERVICES  212-874-6633 2095 BROADWANULL NEW YORK            NY 10023 Congregate Meals 
New York City QUEENS COMMUNITY HOUSE INC. 718-592-5757 108-25 62ND D NULL FOREST HILLS        NY 11375 Congregate Meals 
New York City QUEENS COMMUNITY HOUSE INC. 718-592-5757 108-25 62ND D NULL FOREST HILLS        NY 11375 Home Delivered Meals 
New York City RABBI ISRAEL MEYER HACOHEN RABBINICAL SEMINARY OF 718-268-4700 76-01 147TH ST NULL FLUSHING            NY 11367 Congregate Meals 
New York City REGIONAL AID FOR INTERIM NEEDS INC 718-892-5520 811 MORRIS PA NULL BRONX NY 10462 Congregate Meals 
New York City REGIONAL AID FOR INTERIM NEEDS INC 718-892-5520 811 MORRIS PA NULL BRONX NY 10462 Home Delivered Meals 
New York City RIDGEWOOD OLDER ADULT CENTER AND SERVICES INC 718-456-2000 59-14 70TH AV NULL RIDGEWOOD           NY 11385 Congregate Meals 
New York City RISEBORO COMMUNITY PARTNERSHIP INC 718-821-0254 555 BUSHWICK NULL BROOKLYN NY 11206 Congregate Meals 
New York City RISEBORO COMMUNITY PARTNERSHIP INC 718-821-0254 555 BUSHWICK NULL BROOKLYN NY 11206 Home Delivered Meals 
New York City RIVERDALE SENIOR SERVICES INC  718-884 5900 2600 NETHERLANULL BRONX NY 10463 Congregate Meals 
New York City RIVERSTONE SENIOR LIFE SERVICES INC. 212-927-5600 99 FT WASHING NULL NEW YORK            NY 10032 Congregate Meals 
New York City ROCHDALE VILLAGE SOCIAL SERVICES INC 718-525-2800 169-65 137TH A NULL JAMAICA NY 11434 Congregate Meals 
New York City SAMARITAN DAYTOP VILLAGE, INC 718-206-2000 138-02 QUEENSNULL BRIARWOOD           NY 11435 Congregate Meals 
New York City SAMUEL FIELD YM & YWHA INC 718-225-6750 58-20 LITTLE NENULL LITTLE NECK         NY 11362 Congregate Meals 
New York City SEBCO DEVELOPMENT INC 718-617-2800 885 BRUCKNER NULL BRONX NY 10459 Congregate Meals 
New York City SELFHELP COMMUNITY SERVICES INC 212-971-7600 520 EIGHTH AV NULL NEW YORK            NY 10018 Congregate Meals 
New York City SENIOR CITIZENS LEAGUE OF FLATBUSH INC 718-438 7771 870 OCEAN PARNULL BROOKLYN NY 11230 Congregate Meals 
New York City SEPHARDIC MULTI SERVICES SENIOR CITIZEN CENTER INC 718-336-1300 485 KINGS HIGHNULL BROOKLYN NY 11223 Congregate Meals 
New York City SERVICES AND ADVOCACY FOR GAY,LESBIAN,BISEXUAL AND 212-741-2247 305 SEVENTH A NULL NEW YORK            NY 10001 Congregate Meals 
New York City SERVICES NOW FOR ADULT PERSONS INC 718-454-2100 80-45 WINCHESNULL QUEENS VILLA NY 11427 Congregate Meals 
New York City SERVICES NOW FOR ADULT PERSONS INC 718-454-2100 80-45 WINCHESNULL QUEENS VILLA NY 11427 Home Delivered Meals 
New York City SOUTHSIDE UNITED HOUSING DEVELOPMENT FUND CORP 718-387-3600 434 SOUTH 5TH NULL BROOKLYN NY 11211 Congregate Meals 
New York City ST GABRIELS EPISCOPAL CHURCH 718-773-4049 331 HAWTHOR NULL BROOKLYN NY 11225 Congregate Meals 
New York City ST JOHN ST MATTHEW EMANUEL LUTHERAN CHURCH 718-768-0528 283 PROSPECT NULL BROOKLYN NY 11215 Congregate Meals 
New York City STANLEY M ISAACS NEIGHBORHOOD CENTER INC 212-360-7620 415 E 93RD ST NULL NEW YORK            NY 10128 Congregate Meals 
New York City STANLEY M ISAACS NEIGHBORHOOD CENTER INC 212-360-7620 415 E 93RD ST NULL NEW YORK            NY 10128 Home Delivered Meals 
New York City STATEN ISLAND COMMUNITY SERVICES  718-356-5050 11 SAMPSON A NULL STATEN ISLAND NY 10308 Congregate Meals 
New York City STEIN SENIOR CENTER INC 646-395-8083 204 EAST 23RD NULL NEW YORK            NY 10010 Congregate Meals 
New York City SUNNYSIDE COMMUNITY SERVICES INC 718-784 6173 43-31 39TH STR NULL SUNNYSIDE NY 11104 Congregate Meals 
New York City SUNSET PARK HEALTH COUNCIL INC 718-680-7689 55TH STREET NULL BROOKLYN NY 11220 Congregate Meals 
New York City THE CARTER BURDEN CENTER FOR THE AGING INC 212-879-7400 1484 FIRST AVE NULL NEW YORK            NY 10075 Congregate Meals 
New York City THE EDUCATIONAL ALLIANCE INC  646-395-4110 197 EAST BROA NULL NEW YORK            NY 10002 Congregate Meals 
New York City THE NEIGHBORHOOD SELF-HELP BY OLDER PERSONS PROJE718-542-0006 953 SOUTHERN NULL BRONX NY 10459 Congregate Meals 
New York City THE SPANISH SPEAKING ELDERLY COUNCIL-RAICES INC. 718-643-0232 460 ATLANTIC ANULL BROOKLYN NY 11217 Congregate Meals 
New York City UNION SETTLEMENT ASSOCIATION 212-828-6000 237 EAST 104THNULL NEW YORK            NY 10029 Congregate Meals 
New York City UNITED JEWISH COUNCIL OF THE EAST SIDE INC 212-673-9328 235 EAST BROA NULL NEW YORK            NY 10002 Congregate Meals 
New York City UNITED SENIOR CITIZENS OF SUNSET PARK INC 718-439 8646 475-53RD STRE NULL BROOKLYN NY 11220 Congregate Meals 
New York City UNIVERSITY SETTLEMENT SOCIETY OF NEW YORK INC 212-453-4589 184 ELDRIDGE SNULL NEW YORK            NY 10002 Congregate Meals 
New York City VISIONS SERVICES FOR THE BLIND AND VISUALLY IMPAIRED 212-625 1616 500 GREENWIC NULL NEW YORK            NY 10013 Congregate Meals 
New York City WASHINGTON HEIGHTS COMMUNITY SERVICE INC 212-781-8331 650 WEST 187T NULL NEW YORK            NY 10033 Congregate Meals 
New York City WAYSIDE OUT-REACH DEVELOPMENT INC 718-922-1304 460 DUMONT A NULL BROOKLYN NY 11212 Congregate Meals 
New York City WAYSIDE OUT-REACH DEVELOPMENT INC 718-922-1304 460 DUMONT A NULL BROOKLYN NY 11212 Home Delivered Meals 



               
                

 
  
             

            
               
               

                
                
                
                
                
                
                
                
                
                
               
               
               
               

                
                

               
               
               
               

 
 

                
 
 
 

  
 
 
 

 
 

                
                

New York City WEST SIDE FEDERATION FOR SENIOR AND SUPPORTIVE HO 718-469-3721 2345 BROADWANULL NEW YORK            NY 10024 Congregate Meals 
New York City WILLIAM HODSON COMMUNITY CENTER INC 718-538 1515 1320 WEBSTER NULL BRONX NY 10456 Congregate Meals 
New York City YM YWHA OF THE BRONX/RIVERDALE YM YWHA 718-548-8200 5625 ARLINGTO NULL BRONX NY 10471 Congregate Meals 
New York City YM YWHA OF WASHINGTON HEIGHTS AND INWOOD INC 212-569-6200 54 NAGLE AVEN NULL NEW YORK            NY 10040 Congregate Meals 
New York City YMCA OF GREATER NEW YORK 212-630-9680 5 WEST 63RD S NULL NEW YORK            NY 10023 Congregate Meals 
New York City YOUNG ISRAEL PROGRAMS INC 718-677-4315 50 EISENHOWE NULL PARAMUS NJ 7652 Congregate Meals 
New York City YOUNG MENS AND YOUNG WOMENS HEBREW ASSOCIATIO 718-438-5921 4912 14TH AVE NULL BROOKLYN NY 11219 Congregate Meals 
Niagara Lisa G. Smith 1058 E. Robinso NULL N. Tonawanda NY 14120 Congregate Meals 
Niagara Lisa G. Smith 1058 E. Robinso NULL N. Tonawanda NY 14120 Home Delivered Meals 
Oneida Trinity Services Group, Inc 813-854-4264   477 Commerce NULL Oldsmar FL 34677 Congregate Meals 
Oneida Trinity Services Group, Inc 813-854-4264   477 Commerce NULL Oldsmar FL 34677 Home Delivered Meals 
Onondaga CNY SERVICES  518 JAMES ST  SYRACUSE NY 13203 Congregate Meals 
Onondaga CNY SERVICES  518 JAMES ST  SYRACUSE NY 13203 Home Delivered Meals 
Onondaga Jewish Community Center 5655 Thompso DeWitt NY 13214- Congregate Meals 
Onondaga Meals on Wheels of Eastern Onondaga County PO Box 72 Manlius NY 13104- Home Delivered Meals 
Onondaga MOW/Syracuse Inc 300 Burt St Syracuse NY 13202- Home Delivered Meals 
Onondaga New Century 518 Kirkpatrick NULL Syracuse ny 13208 Congregate Meals 
Onondaga North Area Meals on Wheels Inc PO Box 532 Mattydale NY 13211- Home Delivered Meals 
Onondaga PEACE Inc 1153 W Fayette Syracuse NY 13204- Congregate Meals 
Onondaga Salvation Army, The 677 S Salina St Syracuse NY 13202- Congregate Meals 
Onondaga Syracuse Jewish Family Service 4101 E Genesee Syracuse NY 13214- Home Delivered Meals 
Orange Blooming Grove, Town of PO Box 358 Horton Rd & RTE 94 Blooming Grov 1 10914- Congregate Meals 
Orange Blooming Grove, Town of PO Box 358 Horton Rd & RTE 94 Blooming Grov 1 10914- Home Delivered Meals 
Orange Church of Saint Joseph 149 Cottage Str NULL Middletown NY 10940 Congregate Meals 
Orange Church of Saint Joseph 149 Cottage Str NULL Middletown NY 10940 Home Delivered Meals 
Orange Deerpark, Town of 845-856-2210 420 Route 209 P.O. Box 621 Huguenot NY 12746 Congregate Meals 
Orange Greenwood Lake, Village of 845-477-9215 18 Church StreeP.O. Box 7 Greenwood La NY 10925 Congregate Meals 
Orange Hamaspik of Orange County One Hamaspik NULL Monroe NY 10950 Congregate Meals 
Orange Montgomery Physical Therapy & Wellness dba Access 16 Maybrook R NULL Campbell Hall NY 10916 Congregate Meals 
Orange Montgomery, Village of P.O. Box 116 133 Clinton Street Montgomery NY 12549 Congregate Meals 
Orange Montgomery, Village of P.O. Box 116 133 Clinton Street Montgomery NY 12549 Home Delivered Meals 
Orange Port Jervis, City of 14-20 Hammon PO Box 1002 Port Jervis 1 12771- Congregate Meals 
Orange Port Jervis, City of 14-20 Hammon PO Box 1002 Port Jervis 1 12771- Home Delivered Meals 
Orange Susan Nichols 845-781-3636 9 Essex Court Washingtonvil 1 10992 Congregate Meals 
Orange Susan Nichols 845-781-3636 9 Essex Court Washingtonvil 1 10992 Home Delivered Meals 
Orange Warwick, Town of 132 Kings Highw Warwick 1 10950- Home Delivered Meals 
Orleans ARC of Orleans County 585-589-5424   Caroline Street Albion NY 14411- Congregate Meals 
Orleans ARC of Orleans County 585-589-5424   Caroline Street Albion NY 14411- Home Delivered Meals 
Orleans Ellen Foster (585) 461-2433 33 Willmont Str Rochester NY 14609 Home Delivered Meals 
Oswego Mary Catherine Donovan 3153433621 37 West 8th St NULL Oswego NY 13126 Congregate Meals 
Oswego Oswego County Opportunities, Inc 3155984717 239 Oneida St NULL Fulton NY 13069 Congregate Meals 
Oswego Oswego County Opportunities, Inc 3155984717 239 Oneida St NULL Fulton NY 13069 Home Delivered Meals 
Otsego Shannon Davis, R.D. NULL 4340 State High NULL Hartwick NY 13348 Congregate Meals 
Otsego Shannon Davis, R.D. NULL 4340 State High NULL Hartwick NY 13348 Home Delivered Meals 
Otsego Trinity Services Group, Inc. 6075476454 477 Commerce NULL Oldsmar FL 34677 Congregate Meals 
Otsego Trinity Services Group, Inc. 6075476454 477 Commerce NULL Oldsmar FL 34677 Home Delivered Meals 
Rockland Martin Luther King Multi-Purpose Center 845-425-8910   26 N. Bethune Spring Valley NY 39017 Congregate Meals 
Rockland Meals on Wheels/R.C. Inc 845-624-6325   121 W Nyack R Nanuet NY 10954- Congregate Meals 
Rockland Meals on Wheels/R.C. Inc 845-624-6325   121 W Nyack R Nanuet NY 10954- Home Delivered Meals 
Rockland Northern Metropolitan RHCF 845-352-9000   225 Maple Ave Monsey NY 10952- Home Delivered Meals 
Rockland PurFood, LLC dba Mom's Meals 515-266-6120 3210 SE Corpor NULL Ankey IA 50021 Home Delivered Meals 
Saratoga Christine Kudlacik, RD 518-581-1119   79 Louden Roa NULL Saratoga Sprin NY 12866 Congregate Meals 
Saratoga Christine Kudlacik, RD 518-581-1119   79 Louden Roa NULL Saratoga Sprin NY 12866 Home Delivered Meals 
Saratoga Northeast Dining and Lodging 518-877-0078   17 Old Gick Roa Saratoga Sprin NY 12866 Congregate Meals 
Saratoga Northeast Dining and Lodging 518-877-0078   17 Old Gick Roa Saratoga Sprin NY 12866 Home Delivered Meals 
Schenectady Catholic Charities of Schenectady County 1473 Erie Boule Schenectady NY 12305 Congregate Meals 
Schenectady Catholic Charities of Schenectady County 1473 Erie Boule Schenectady NY 12305 Home Delivered Meals 



                
                

                
                

 
 

               

                

 
 
 
 
 

                 
                
               
                
                
                
                
                
                
                
                
                
                
                
                
                
                
                
               
               
                
                
                
                
                
                
                 

 

Schenectady The Salvation Army 222 Lafayette S Schenectady 1 12305-2008 Congregate Meals 
Schenectady The Salvation Army 222 Lafayette S Schenectady 1 12305-2008 Home Delivered Meals 
Schoharie Alisun Daus 518-878-6906 1230 Esperance NULL Esperance NY 12066 Congregate Meals 
Schoharie Alisun Daus 518-878-6906 1230 Esperance NULL Esperance NY 12066 Home Delivered Meals 
Schoharie Nancy Ackerbauer 518-684-0366 5 W 1ST AVE NULL Johnstown NULL NULL Congregate Meals 
Schoharie Nancy Ackerbauer 518-684-0366 5 W 1ST AVE NULL Johnstown NULL NULL Home Delivered Meals 
Schoharie Rehabilitation Support Svcs 127 Spring Stre Schoharie NY 12157 Congregate Meals 
Schoharie Rehabilitation Support Svcs 127 Spring Stre Schoharie NY 12157 Home Delivered Meals 
Schoharie Schoharie Co Council of Senior Citizens 518-254-7040   125 Granite Dri Cobleskill NY 12043 Congregate Meals 
Schoharie Schoharie Co Council of Senior Citizens 518-254-7040   125 Granite Dri Cobleskill NY 12043 Home Delivered Meals 
Schuyler Pro Action of Steuben and Yates, Inc. 315-536-5515   117 East SteubeNULL Bath NY 14810 Congregate Meals 
Schuyler Pro Action of Steuben and Yates, Inc. 315-536-5515   117 East SteubeNULL Bath NY 14810 Home Delivered Meals 
Seneca Huntington Living Center 369 E. Main Str NULL Waterloo NY 13165 Home Delivered Meals 
Seneca Nation Lacey R. Wilson NULL 440 Front Stree NULL Jamestown NY 14701 Congregate Meals 
Seneca Nation Lacey R. Wilson NULL 440 Front Stree NULL Jamestown NY 14701 Home Delivered Meals 
St. Lawrence Massena Meals On Wheels 50 E Hatfield St Massena NY 13662- Home Delivered Meals 
St. Regis Kim McElwain 518 358 3141 Saint Regis Moh 412 State Route 37 Akwesasne NY 13655 Congregate Meals 
St. Regis Kim McElwain 518 358 3141 Saint Regis Moh 412 State Route 37 Akwesasne NY 13655 Home Delivered Meals 
Steuben Corning Meals on Wheels 607-962-7985   First and Cedar Corning NY 14830 Home Delivered Meals 
Steuben Pro Action, Inc 607-776-2125   117 E Steuben S Bath NY 14810- Congregate Meals 
Steuben Pro Action, Inc 607-776-2125   117 E Steuben S Bath NY 14810- Home Delivered Meals 
Steuben Wilma Stewart 607-664-2298   6526 McBeth R Canisteo NY 14823- Congregate Meals 
Steuben Wilma Stewart 607-664-2298   6526 McBeth R Canisteo NY 14823- Home Delivered Meals 
Suffolk 784 8th Street Corp d/b/a Zan's Restaurant & Cat 135 Alexander Lake Grove NY 11755 Congregate Meals 
Suffolk Adelante of Suffolk Co. Inc. 83 Carleton Ave Central Islip NY 11722 Congregate Meals 
Suffolk American Ctr for Sr Cit Serv Suite 3 146 S Country Rd Bellport NY 11713 Home Delivered Meals 
Suffolk Babylon, Town of 200 East Sunris Lindenhurst NY 11757 Congregate Meals 
Suffolk Brookhaven, Town of 1 Independenc Farmingville NY 11738 Congregate Meals 
Suffolk Brookhaven, Town of 1 Independenc Farmingville NY 11738 Home Delivered Meals 
Suffolk Catholic Charities 90 Cherry La Hicksville NY 11801 Congregate Meals 
Suffolk Catholic Charities 90 Cherry La Hicksville NY 11801 Home Delivered Meals 
Suffolk East Hampton, Town of 159 Pantigo Rd East Hampton NY 11937 Congregate Meals 
Suffolk Faith Baptist Church PO Box 151 Coram NY 11727 Congregate Meals 
Suffolk Faith Baptist Church PO Box 151 Coram NY 11727 Home Delivered Meals 
Suffolk Huntington, Town of 100 Main St Huntington NY 11743 Congregate Meals 
Suffolk Huntington, Town of 100 Main St Huntington NY 11743 Home Delivered Meals 
Suffolk Islip, Town of 655 Main St Islip NY 11751 Congregate Meals 
Suffolk Islip, Town of 655 Main St Islip NY 11751 Home Delivered Meals 
Suffolk Moriches Nutrition PO Box 135 Center Morich NY 11934 Home Delivered Meals 
Suffolk Riverhead, Town of 200 Howell Ave Riverhead NY 11901 Congregate Meals 
Suffolk Riverhead, Town of 200 Howell Ave Riverhead NY 11901 Home Delivered Meals 
Suffolk Shelter Island, Town of PO Box 970 38 North Ferry Rd. Shelter Island NY 11964- Congregate Meals 
Suffolk Shelter Island, Town of PO Box 970 38 North Ferry Rd. Shelter Island NY 11964- Home Delivered Meals 
Suffolk Smithtown, Town of PO Box 9090 Smithtown NY 11787 Congregate Meals 
Suffolk Smithtown, Town of PO Box 9090 Smithtown NY 11787 Home Delivered Meals 
Suffolk Southampton, Town of 116 Hampton R Southampton NY 11968 Congregate Meals 
Suffolk Southampton, Town of 116 Hampton R Southampton NY 11968 Home Delivered Meals 
Suffolk Southold, Town of PO Box 1179 Southold NY 11971 Congregate Meals 
Suffolk Southold, Town of PO Box 1179 Southold NY 11971 Home Delivered Meals 
Suffolk Suffolk Y Jewish Community Center 74 Hauppauge Commack NY 11725 Congregate Meals 
Sullivan Adult Care Center 845 292-8640   PO Box 671 256 Sunset Lake Road Liberty NY 12754- Congregate Meals 
Sullivan Adult Care Center 845 292-8640   PO Box 671 256 Sunset Lake Road Liberty NY 12754- Home Delivered Meals 
Sullivan Sullivan County Transportation 845 807-0180   PO Box 5012 100 North St Monticello 1 12701- Congregate Meals 
Sullivan Sullivan County Transportation 845 807-0180   PO Box 5012 100 North St Monticello 1 12701- Home Delivered Meals 
Tioga Rachel Mischler, RD 607-624-7120   2142 State Rou NULL Vestal NY 13850 Congregate Meals 
Tioga Rachel Mischler, RD 607-624-7120   2142 State Rou NULL Vestal NY 13850 Home Delivered Meals 
Tompkins Nutrition for the Elderly d/b/a Foodnet 607-266-9553 2422 North Trip Ithaca NY 14850- Congregate Meals 



 

               
               
               

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
                
                
               
               
               
                
                

 
 

               
               
                
                
                
                
               
               
               
               
                
               
                
                
                
                
                
                
                
                

                
 
 

                
                

 
 
 
 
 
 

Tompkins Nutrition for the Elderly d/b/a Foodnet 607-266-9553 2422 North Trip Ithaca NY 14850- Home Delivered Meals 
Ulster Bryant Nutrition RD Services NULL 2 Sherman Pott NULL Ghent NY 12075 Congregate Meals 
Ulster Bryant Nutrition RD Services NULL 2 Sherman Pott NULL Ghent NY 12075 Home Delivered Meals 
Ulster Gateway Community Industries PO Box 5002 1 Amy Kay Pkwy Kingston NY 12402 Congregate Meals 
Ulster Gateway Community Industries PO Box 5002 1 Amy Kay Pkwy Kingston NY 12402 Home Delivered Meals 
Ulster York, Jamie 371 Krumville R NULL Olivebridge NY 12461 Congregate Meals 
Warren/Hamilton Countryside Adult Home 518-623-3451   353 Schroon Ri Warrensburg NY 12885 Congregate Meals 
Warren/Hamilton Countryside Adult Home 518-623-3451   353 Schroon Ri Warrensburg NY 12885 Home Delivered Meals 
Washington C.W.I. 518-793-4700    P.O. Box 303  Glens Falls NY 12801 Home Delivered Meals 
Washington Cambridge Valley Senior Citizens 518-677-8592   5 Park Place Cambridge NY 12816 Congregate Meals 
Washington Sr. Ctr. of the Kingsbury/Fort Edward Area 518-747-9352    78 Oak Street Hudson Falls NY 12839 Congregate Meals 
Washington Washington County Sheriff's Dept. 518-746-2475    399 Broadway Fort Edward NY 12828 Congregate Meals 
Washington Washington County Sheriff's Dept. 518-746-2475    399 Broadway Fort Edward NY 12828 Home Delivered Meals 
Wayne Emmanuel United Methodist Church 315-331-8755 301 East Miller NULL Newark NY 14513 Congregate Meals 
Wayne Geraldine Morse 3260 Sandhill R Marion NY 14505 Congregate Meals 
Wayne Geraldine Morse 3260 Sandhill R Marion NY 14505 Home Delivered Meals 
Wayne Home Meal Service, Inc. Suite 400 1519 Nye Rd Lyons NY 14489 Home Delivered Meals 
Wayne Key Industries/Wayne ARC VanBuren St. NULL Newark NY 14513 Congregate Meals 
Wayne Town of Ontario 1850 Ridge Rd NULL Ontario NY 14519 Congregate Meals 
Westchester Cortlandt Town PO Box M Crugers NY 10521- Congregate Meals 
Westchester Cortlandt Town PO Box M Crugers NY 10521- Home Delivered Meals 
Westchester Eastchester Town 914-771-3340   40 Mill Rd Eastchester NY 10709- Congregate Meals 
Westchester Eastchester Town 914-771-3340   40 Mill Rd Eastchester NY 10709- Home Delivered Meals 
Westchester Greenburgh Town Town Hall PO Box 205 Elmsford NY 10523- Congregate Meals 
Westchester Greenburgh Town Town Hall PO Box 205 Elmsford NY 10523- Home Delivered Meals 
Westchester Mamaroneck Town 740 Boston Pos Mamaroneck NY 10543- Congregate Meals 
Westchester Mamaroneck Town 740 Boston Pos Mamaroneck NY 10543- Home Delivered Meals 
Westchester Mount Kisco Village/Town 104 Main St Mount Kisco NY 10549- Congregate Meals 
Westchester Mount Kisco Village/Town 104 Main St Mount Kisco NY 10549- Home Delivered Meals 
Westchester Mount Pleasant Town Town Hall 1 Town Hall Plaza Valhalla NY 10595- Congregate Meals 
Westchester Mount Pleasant Town Town Hall 1 Town Hall Plaza Valhalla NY 10595- Home Delivered Meals 
Westchester Mount Vernon City City Hall Roosevelt Square Mt. Vernon NY 10550- Congregate Meals 
Westchester Mount Vernon City City Hall Roosevelt Square Mt. Vernon NY 10550- Home Delivered Meals 
Westchester New Castle Town 10 Senter Stree Chappaqua NY 10514- Home Delivered Meals 
Westchester New Rochelle City City Hall 515 North Ave New Rochelle NY 10801- Congregate Meals 
Westchester Ossining Town 95 Broadway Ossining NY 10562- Congregate Meals 
Westchester Ossining Town 95 Broadway Ossining NY 10562- Home Delivered Meals 
Westchester Peekskill City Depew Park Peekskill NY 10566- Congregate Meals 
Westchester Peekskill City Depew Park Peekskill NY 10566- Home Delivered Meals 
Westchester Port Chester Village 110 Willett Ave Port Chester NY 10573- Congregate Meals 
Westchester Port Chester Village 110 Willett Ave Port Chester NY 10573- Home Delivered Meals 
Westchester Somers Town PO Box 236 Somers NY 10589- Congregate Meals 
Westchester Somers Town PO Box 236 Somers NY 10589- Home Delivered Meals 
Westchester Westchester Jewish Community Services 914-761-0600   845 North Broa Suite 2 White Plains NY 10603 Congregate Meals 
Westchester Westchester Jewish Community Services 914-761-0600   845 North Broa Suite 2 White Plains NY 10603 Home Delivered Meals 
Westchester White Plains City 65 Mitchell Plac White Plains NY 10601- Congregate Meals 
Westchester Yonkers City 914-377-6826   435 Riverdale A Yonkers NY 10705- Congregate Meals 
Westchester Yonkers City 914-377-6826   435 Riverdale A Yonkers NY 10705- Home Delivered Meals 
Westchester Yorktown Town 363 Underhill A Yorktown Heig NY 10598- Congregate Meals 
Westchester Yorktown Town 363 Underhill A Yorktown Heig NY 10598- Home Delivered Meals 
Westchester YWCA of Yonkers 914-963-2103   87 South Broad Yonkers NY 10701 Congregate Meals 
Wyoming Eagle Inn 585-322-7680   3129 Rt 39 Bliss NY 14024 Congregate Meals 
Wyoming Frontier Food Service 716-674-4455   PO Box 903 West Seneca NY 14224 Congregate Meals 
Wyoming Frontier Food Service 716-674-4455   PO Box 903 West Seneca NY 14224 Home Delivered Meals 
Wyoming Pine Lounge Restaurant 585-937-4115   164 Clinton Stre Cowlesville NY 14037 Congregate Meals 
Wyoming Schell, Susan 585-786-8833   3408 South Ma Warsaw NY 14569 Home Delivered Meals 
Wyoming Trinity Services Group, Inc. 813-854-4264 477 Commerce NULL Oldsmar FL 34677 Congregate Meals 



Wyoming Trinity Services Group, Inc. 813-854-4264 477 Commerce NULL Oldsmar FL 34677 Home Delivered Meals 



 

 
 

 

 

 

 
 
 
 

 
 

 
 
 

 

 

 
 
 
 

Allegany County Office for the Aging (585) 268 - 9390 6085 Route 19 N Belmont NY 14813 
Broome County Office for the Aging (607) 778 - 2411 Broome Co. Office Bldg. 60 Hawley Street, 4th Floor, P Binghamton NY 13902-1766 
Cattaraugus County Department of the Aging 
Cayuga County Office for the Aging 
Chautauqua County Office for the Aging 
Chemung County Department of Aging and Long Term Care 
Chenango County Area Agency on Aging 
Clinton County Office for the Aging 
Columbia County Office for the Aging 
Cortland County Area Agency on Aging 
Dutchess County Office for the Aging 
Erie County Department of Senior Services 
Essex County Office for the Aging 
Franklin County Office for the Aging 
Fulton County Office for Aging and Youth 
Genesee County Office for the Aging 
Greene County Department for the Aging 
Herkimer County Office for the Aging 
Livingston County Office for the Aging 
Madison County Office for the Aging, Inc. 
Montgomery County Office for the Aging, Inc. 
Niagara County Office for the Aging 
Ontario County Office for the Aging 
Orange County Office for the Aging 
Orleans County Office for the Aging 
Otsego County Office for the Aging 
Putnam County Office for Senior Resources 
Rensselaer County Unified Family Services 
St. Lawrence County Office for the Aging 
Saratoga County Office for the Aging 
Schoharie County Office for the Aging 
Schuyler County Office for the Aging 
Seneca County Office for the Aging 
Steuben County Office for the Aging 
Suffolk County Office for the Aging 
Sullivan County Office for the Aging 
Tioga Opportunities Inc. 
Ulster County Office for the Aging 
Warren/Hamilton Counties Office for the Aging 
Washington Co Office for the Aging & Disability Resource Ctr 
Wayne County Department of Aging and Youth 
Westchester County Dept. of Senior Programs & Services 
Wyoming County Office for Aging and Youth 
Yates County Area Agency on Aging 
Seneca Nation of Indians Office for the Aging 
St. Regis-Mohawk Office for the Aging 

(716) 373 - 8032 
(315) 253 - 1226 
(716) 753 - 4471 
(607) 737 - 5520 
(607) 337 - 1770 
(518) 565 - 4620 
(518) 828 - 4258 
(607) 753 - 5060 
(845) 486 - 2555 
(716) 858 - 8526 
(518) 873 - 3695 
(518) 481 - 1526 
(518) 736 - 5650 
(585) 343 - 1611 
(518) 719 - 3555 
(315) 867 - 1121 
(585) 243 - 7520 
(315) 697- 5700 
(518) 843 - 2300 
(716) 438 - 4020 
(585) 396 - 4040 
(845) 615 - 3700 
(585) 589 - 3191 
(607) 547 - 4232 
(845) 808-1700 
(518) 270 - 2730 
(315) 386 - 4730 
(518) 884 - 4100 
(518) 295 - 2001 
(607) 535 - 7108 
(315) 539 - 1765 
(607) 664-2298 
(631) 853 - 8200 
(845) 807 - 0241 
(607) 687 - 4120 
(845) 340 - 3456 
(518) 761 - 6347 
(518) 746 - 2420 
(315) 946 - 5624 
(914) 813 - 6400 
(585) 786 - 8833 
(315) 536 - 5515 
(716) 532 - 5778 
(518) 358 - 2963 

One Leo Moss Drive Suite 7610 Olean NY 14760-1101 
160 Genesee Street Auburn NY 13021-3483 
7 North Erie Street Mayville NY 14757-1027 
425 Pennsylvania Avenue P.O. Box 588 Elmira NY 14902-0588 
County Office Building 5 Court Street Norwich NY 13815-1794 
135 Margaret Street Suite 105 Plattsburgh NY 12901-2966 
325 Columbia Street Hudson NY 12534-1905 
County Office Building 60 Central Avenue Cortland NY 13045-2746 
114 Delafield Street Poughkeepsie NY 12601-1962 
95 Franklin Street, Rm 132 NULL Buffalo NY 14202-3985 
P.O. Box 217 100 Court Street Elizabethtown NY 12932-0217 
355 West Main Street Suite 447 Malone NY 12953-1826 
19 North William Street Johnstown NY 12095-2534 
Batavia-Genesee Senior Ce 2 Bank Street Batavia NY 14020-2299 
411 Main Street Catskill NY 12414-1365 
109 Mary Street, Suite 110 Herkimer NY 13350-2924 
3 Murray Hill Drive Mt Morris NY 14510-1601 
138 Dominick Bruno Blvd. Canastota NY 13032 
135 Guy Park Avenue NULL Amsterdam NY 12010 
111 Main Street, Suite 101 Lockport NY 14094-3718 
3019 County Complex Driv Canandaigua NY 14424-9502 
18 Seward Avenue NULL Middletown NY 10940-1919 
County Administration Bui 14016 Route 31West Albion NY 14411-9382 
Meadows Office Complex -140 Co Hwy 33W Cooperstown NY 13326-4955 
110 Old Route 6 Building 3 Carmel NY 10512-2196 
Department for the Aging 1600 Seventh Avenue Troy NY 12180-3798 
80 State Highway 310, Suit Canton NY 13617-1497 
152 West High Street Ballston Spa NY 12020-3528 
113 Park Place, Suite 3 Schoharie NY 12157-3202 
323 Owego Street, Unit 7 NULL Montour Falls NY 14865-9625 
2465 Bonadent Drive  Suite 4 Waterloo NY 13165 
3 East Pulteney Square Bath NY 14810-1510 
P.O.Box 6100- H.Lee Denni100 Veterans Memorial Highw Hauppauge NY 11788-0099 
Sullivan County Governme 100 North Street, P.O. Box 50 Monticello NY 12701-5012 
Department of Aging Servi Countryside Comm Ctr,9 Shel Owego NY 13827-1062 
1003 Development Court Kingston NY 12401-1959 
Human Services Building 1340 State Route 9 Lake George NY 12845 
NULL 383 Broadway Fort Edward NY 12828-1015 
1519 Nye Road Suite 300 Lyons NY 14489-9133 
9 South First Avenue 10th Floor Mt. Vernon NY 10550-3414 
8 Perry Avenue Warsaw NY 14569 
417 Liberty Street, Suite 11 Penn Yan NY 14527-1100 
28 Thomas Indian School D Irving NY 14081-9300 
412 State Route 37 Akwesasne NY 13655 



 
 

 
 

 

 

 

 
 
 
 

 
 
 

 
 

 

 
 

Allegany County Office for the Aging 
Broome County Office for the Aging 
Cattaraugus County Department of the Aging 
Cayuga County Office for the Aging 
Chautauqua County Office for the Aging 
Chemung County Department of Aging and Long Term Care 
Chenango County Area Agency on Aging 
Clinton County Office for the Aging 
Columbia County Office for the Aging 
Cortland County Area Agency on Aging 
Dutchess County Office for the Aging 
Erie County Department of Senior Services 
Essex County Office for the Aging 
Franklin County Office for the Aging 
Fulton County Office for Aging and Youth 
Genesee County Office for the Aging 
Greene County Department for the Aging 
Herkimer County Office for the Aging 
Livingston County Office for the Aging 
Madison County Office for the Aging, Inc. 
Montgomery County Office for the Aging, Inc. 
Nassau County Department of Human Services 
Niagara County Office for the Aging 
Ontario County Office for the Aging 
Orange County Office for the Aging 
Orleans County Office for the Aging 
Otsego County Office for the Aging 
Putnam County Office for Senior Resources 
Rensselaer County Unified Family Services 
St. Lawrence County Office for the Aging 
Saratoga County Office for the Aging 
Schenectady County Dept. of Senior & Long-Term Care Services 
Schoharie County Office for the Aging 
Schuyler County Office for the Aging 
Seneca County Office for the Aging 
Suffolk County Office for the Aging 
Sullivan County Office for the Aging 
Tioga Opportunities Inc. 
Ulster County Office for the Aging 
Warren/Hamilton Counties Office for the Aging 
Washington Co Office for the Aging & Disability Resource Ctr 
Wayne County Department of Aging and Youth 

(585) 268 - 9390 
(607) 778 - 2411 
(716) 373 - 8032 
(315) 253 - 1226 
(716) 753 - 4471 
(607) 737 - 5520 
(607) 337 - 1770 
(518) 565 - 4620 
(518) 828 - 4258 
(607) 753 - 5060 
(845) 486 - 2555 
(716) 858 - 8526 
(518) 873 - 3695 
(518) 481 - 1526 
(518) 736 - 5650 
(585) 343 - 1611 
(518) 719 - 3555 
(315) 867 - 1121 
(585) 243 - 7520 
(315) 697- 5700 
(518) 843 - 2300 
(516) 227 - 8900 
(716) 438 - 4020 
(585) 396 - 4040 
(845) 615 - 3700 
(585) 589 - 3191 
(607) 547 - 4232 
(845) 808-1700 
(518) 270 - 2730 
(315) 386 - 4730 
(518) 884 - 4100 
(518) 382 - 8481 
(518) 295 - 2001 
(607) 535 - 7108 
(315) 539 - 1765 
(631) 853 - 8200 
(845) 807 - 0241 
(607) 687 - 4120 
(845) 340 - 3456 
(518) 761 - 6347 
(518) 746 - 2420 
(315) 946 - 5624 

6085 Route 19 N Belmont NY 14813 
Broome Co. Office Bldg. 60 Hawley Binghamto NY 13902-1766 
One Leo Moss Drive Suite 7610 Olean NY 14760-1101 
160 Genesee Street Auburn NY 13021-3483 
7 North Erie Street Mayville NY 14757-1027 
425 Pennsylvania Avenue P.O. Box 58 Elmira NY 14902-0588 
County Office Building 5 Court StreNorwich NY 13815-1794 
135 Margaret Street Suite 105 Plattsburgh NY 12901-2966 
325 Columbia Street Hudson NY 12534-1905 
County Office Building 60 Central A Cortland NY 13045-2746 
114 Delafield Street Poughkeep NY 12601-1962 
95 Franklin Street, Rm 132 NULL Buffalo NY 14202-3985 
P.O. Box 217 100 Court S Elizabethto NY 12932-0217 
355 West Main Street Suite 447 Malone NY 12953-1826 
19 North William Street Johnstown NY 12095-2534 
Batavia-Genesee Senior C 2 Bank Stre Batavia NY 14020-2299 
411 Main Street Catskill NY 12414-1365 
109 Mary Street, Suite 11 Herkimer NY 13350-2924 
3 Murray Hill Drive Mt Morris NY 14510-1601 
138 Dominick Bruno Blvd. Canastota NY 13032 
135 Guy Park Avenue NULL Amsterdam NY 12010 
Office for the Aging 60 Charles Uniondale NY 11553-3691 
111 Main Street, Suite 10 Lockport NY 14094-3718 
3019 County Complex Dri Canandaigu NY 14424-9502 
18 Seward Avenue NULL Middletow NY 10940-1919 
County Administration Bu 14016 RoutAlbion NY 14411-9382 
Meadows Office Complex 140 Co HwyCooperstow NY 13326-4955 
110 Old Route 6 Building 3 Carmel NY 10512-2196 
Department for the Aging 1600 Seven Troy NY 12180-3798 
80 State Highway 310, Su Canton NY 13617-1497 
152 West High Street Ballston Sp NY 12020-3528 
107 Nott Terrace Schaffer He Schenectad NY 12308-3170 
113 Park Place, Suite 3 Schoharie NY 12157-3202 
323 Owego Street, Unit 7 NULL Montour Fa NY 14865-9625 
2465 Bonadent Drive  Suite 4 Waterloo NY 13165 
P.O.Box 6100- H.Lee Denn 100 Vetera Hauppauge NY 11788-0099 
Sullivan County Governme100 North SMonticello NY 12701-5012 
Department of Aging Serv CountrysideOwego NY 13827-1062 
1003 Development Court Kingston NY 12401-1959 
Human Services Building 1340 State Lake Georg NY 12845 
NULL 383 Broadw Fort Edwar NY 12828-1015 
1519 Nye Road Suite 300 Lyons NY 14489-9133 



 
 
 
 

Westchester County Dept. of Senior Programs & Services (914) 813 - 6400 9 South First Avenue 10th Floor Mt. Vernon NY 10550-3414 
Wyoming County Office for Aging and Youth (585) 786 - 8833 8 Perry Avenue Warsaw NY 14569 
Yates County Area Agency on Aging (315) 536 - 5515 417 Liberty Street, Suite 1 Penn Yan NY 14527-1100 
Seneca Nation of Indians Office for the Aging (716) 532 - 5778 28 Thomas Indian School Irving NY 14081-9300 
St. Regis-Mohawk Office for the Aging (518) 358 - 2963 412 State Route 37 Akwesasne NY 13655 
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